GEBERIT AG

GEBERIT AG

ISIN: CH0030170408

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
485.50 CHF

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.19% (-0.90)

ISIN CH0030170408
Symbol GEBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,097 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

485.40 CHF (2,695)
485.60 CHF (713)

480.00 CHF
486.80 CHF
477.70 CHF
486.4000 CHF
484.052272 CHF
135,798
65,733,330.45
3,236
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2022/12/19 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/12/19 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/28 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/11/28 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/18 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855367,232686051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=016d7a8b63e79ca5df29bef2d24ac0e16f9e7673f0799362b72882de831bc7ed&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f129b4c2bdf1fb46&time=1713629741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d9f5fe606f3cff3c0d97890628961008ef099d40bb495109971f4fceb81b21&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=794a6deeb598c0ee9&time=1713629741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6c46cfbef016bfd20bbe1b4a120ed795c21d0211b2ed8c650e3df9113e3a6d3&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4beb08d21d9d6a2b&time=1713629741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e65cbbbbbade767b8478c2c55918beb4e3fec26af8bf854d9238437bc15f9f65&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5847a98437068ac4d&time=1713629741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db30a5c2c66692ffdc84a18c289f5470706ca7062b470ccaae8c758e57b0d3f9&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a2e9adc43a371f80&time=1713629741&tool=RSC

GEBERIT AG

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
485.50 CHF

Difference

©  -0.19% (-0.90)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0030170408
GEBN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Construction

Stock

17,097 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 485.40 CHF (2,695)
Ask (Ask size) 485.60 CHF (713)
Open 480.00 CHF
High 486.80 CHF
Low 477.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 486.4000 CHF
VWAP 484.052272 CHF
Volume (pcs) 135,798
Trading volume 65,733,330.45
Number of trades 3,236
Last size 146
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.34% -1.13% -18.66%
Perf (abs.) +70.10 -5.70 -114.50
Beta 1.17 1.30 1.21
Volatility 25.36 23.65 25.01

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GEBERIT AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Hanover 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 08:03
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 20:11

501.48 CHF (79,529
522.79 CHF (92,372
513.38 CHF (84,783
485.79 CHF (89,233
556.60 CHF (2024/03/21
483.40 CHF (2024/01/18
556.60 CHF (2024/03/21
409.00 CHF (2023/10/26

= — = — = T — =

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

485.50 CHF 65.73 3,236

484.30 CHF 0.00 2

407.40 EUR 0.00 2

407.40 EUR 0.00 1

584.00 USD 0.07 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0030170408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34799189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489233

GEBERIT AG

03/26

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 408.70 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677241

GEBERIT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

M GEBERIT

Contact Details

GEBERIT AG

Schachenstrasse 77 - 8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Telefon: +41-55-221-63-00

Fax: +

E-mail:
corporate.communications@geberit.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Buhl

Andreas
Lange

Clemens
Rapp

Martin
Baumdtiller

Martin Ziegler

Ronald van
Triest

Tobias
Knechtle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Felix R. Ehrat

Werner Karlen

Bernadette Koch

Eunice Zehnder-
Lai

Thomas Werner
Bachmann

Albert Baehny

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:corporate.communications@geberit.com
mailto:corporate.communications@geberit.com
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